
023 9225 8423 
www.acorncentre.org.uk 
info@acorncentre.org.uk 

The Acorn Centre 
3 The Kestrels 
Wecock Farm 
Waterlooville 

PO8 9UX 
 



Fri 20th July 
6pm – 8pm 

 
Family Night 
MUST BOOK 

 

Mon 23rd  July 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 
 

Tues 24th July 
1pm – 2.30pm 

 
Little Acorns 
(£1 donation) 

Tues 24th July 
4pm 

 
Litter Pick  

of Hobby Close 

Wed 25th July 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 
 
 

Wed 25th July 
5.30pm – 7pm 

 
Youth Cafe 

(FREE) 

Thur 26th July 
10am – 1pm 

 
Baking & Lunch 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 26th July 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 

Fri 27th July 
9.30am – 11am 

Crazy Crafts 
Bugs! 
(FREE) 

Mon 30th July 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 

Tues 31st July 
1pm – 2.30pm 

 
Little Acorns 
(£1 donation) 

 

Wed 1st August 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 

Wed 1st August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

 
Youth Cafe 

(FREE) 
 

Wed 1st August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

Henna & 
Braiding 
(£1-£2) 

Thur 2nd August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Wildlife Warriors 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 2nd August 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 
 

Fri 3rd August 
11.30am – 1pm 
Environmental 

Crafts 
(FREE) 

Sat 4th August 
1.30 – 3pm 

Wecock Summer 
Event 
(FREE) 

Mon 6th August 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 
 

Tues 7th August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Magic Workshop 

(£1) 

Tues 7th August 
1pm – 2.30pm 

 
Little Acorns 
(£1 donation) 

 

Wed 8th August 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 

Wed 8th August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

Youth Cafe 
Flip Theatre 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 9th August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Wildlife Warriors 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 9th August 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 

Fri 10th August 
9.30 – 11am 
Crazy Crafts 

Tie-Dye 
(FREE) 

 

Mon 13th August 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 

Tues 14th August 
12pm – 3pm 

Fishing 
Workshop 

(FREE) 

Wed 15th August 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 
 

Wed 15th August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

Youth Cafe 
Flip Theatre 

(FREE) 

Thur 16th August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Wildlife Warriors 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 16th August 
11.30 am – 1pm 

 
Salad & Fruit Bar 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 16th August 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 
 

Fri 17th August 
9.30 – 11am 
Crazy Crafts 

Food! 
(FREE) 

Mon 20th August 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 

Tues 21st August 
10am – 12pm 

 
Mini Pamper 

(£3) 
 

Tues 21st August 
1pm – 2.30pm 

 
Little Acorns 
(£1 donation) 

Wed 22nd August 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 

Wed 22nd August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

 
Youth Cafe 

(FREE) 

Thur 23rd August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Wildlife Warriors 

(FREE) 

Thur 23rd August 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 
 

Fri 24th August 
9.30am – 11am 

Crazy Crafts 
Paper Weaving! 

(FREE) 
 
 

Mon 27th August 
 

BANK 
HOLIDAY! 

 

Tues 28th August 
1pm – 2.30pm 

 
Little Acorns 
(£1 donation) 

Wed 29th August 
12.30pm – 4pm 

 
Lunch & Games 

(FREE) 

Wed 29th August 
5.30pm – 7pm 

 
Youth Cafe 

(FREE) 
 

Thur 30th August 
11am – 12pm 

 
Wildlife Warriors 

(FREE) 

Thur 30th August 
4pm – 5pm 

 
Football 

(50p) 
 

Fri 31st August 
9.30 – 11am 
Crazy Craft 

Stone Painting! 
(FREE) 

 

Mon 3rd Sept 
11am – 1pm 

 
Movie & Lunch 

(FREE) 
 

Some activities include a cost to take part, unless stated 

Use contact details on back for more info 

* 

* * 

* * * * 

* * 

* * * * 

* * 

* * 

* * * * 

* * 

* * * 

Acorn Centre 

Billy’s Lake 

Wecock Big Local 

Most activities have limited spaces. 
Please sign up in advance to avoid 
disappointment. 
 
This schedule may change without 
notice but where possible we will do 
our best to keep you informed. Some 
activities are age restricted. Please 
check before attending. 

Little Starz 

*These activities are age restricted. Please call 
the Acorn Centre for  more information. 

Bank Holiday 


